BCU-02; CONTROL UNIT
3AUA0000110429
产品ID 3AUA0000110429
ABB型号名称 BCU-02
目录说明 BCU-02; CONTROL UNIT
详细描述 BCU-02
概要信息
PRODUCT-DETAILS
订货信息
85049090海关关税号
3AUA0000110429-M更换产品ID（OLD）
否仅报价
否按订单生产
New部件类型
piece销售度量单位
1 piece最小起订量
1 piece订单倍数
1/33AUA0000110429
� 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/08/11
包装信息
3.631 dm�总容积
尺寸
139 mm产品净高
1.5 kg产品净重
311 mm产品净宽
84 mm产品净深
技术参数
2_CH
This item is not anymore fully compatible with all older drive firmware and
bootloader versions.
Starting from BCON-12 rev R inside BCU unit. See details from IHMM hint/
product notice
3AXD10001915814. In case of non-compatible older firmware and no
possibility to update the firmware,
order item BCU-22S  3AXD50001075187 instead.
BCU control units are three different types.
BCU-02 2CH, BCU-12 7CH, BCU-22 12CH.
BCU-02 can be replaced with BCU-12 or BCU-22 (ACS880 only).
*** NOTE ***
Please note that lithium batteries with UN classifications
3181/3090/3091 can cause delays in transportation.
技术信息
其他信息
CONTROL UNIT产品
环境条件
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE 类别
用在哪里
Identifier Description Type
2UBA016512Z0001 Kit
2UBA016553Z0001 Kit
2UBA016554Z0001 Kit
2/33AUA0000110429
� 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/08/11
javascript:constructLinkToDetailPage(%22ABB.PARTS.FISER3AXD50001075187%22,%20%22%22,%20%22%22,%20%22%22);
传动  → 服务  → 备件和耗材  → 部件
传动  → 服务  → 备件和耗材  → 部件
分类
3/33AUA0000110429
� 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/08/11